
Matterhorn Ultraks - Trail
30K

25.08.2014

Pos. N° Nom, prénom Nati Catégorie Année Temps Total

801 801 TOREL YOERI GBR 30K 1989 00:00:00

802 802 VAN DOMSELAAR LEONARD NED 30K 1986 00:00:00

803 803 SCHULZE FLORIAN GER 30K 1989 00:00:00

804 804 MEGEVAND LUCAS FRA 30K 1988 00:00:00

805 805 THIEMARD MARC SUI 30K 1986 00:00:00

806 806 MYNAR JAN CZE 30K 1986 00:00:00

807 807 ECKERT FLORENT SUI 30K 1992 00:00:00

808 808 BEHN PATRICK SUI 30K 1991 00:00:00

809 809 MERTENS HANNES BEL 30K 1987 00:00:00

810 810 DE BIE MARIJN BEL 30K 1991 00:00:00

811 811 LAMBREGS JONATHAN BEL 30K 1988 00:00:00

812 812 NORDSTROM JOHAN SWE 30K 1987 00:00:00

813 813 LEBLOND GUILLAUME SUI 30K 1989 00:00:00

814 814 MICHEL JEREMIE SUI 30K 1986 00:00:00

815 815 MARKLOWSKI TIMMY GER 30K 1987 00:00:00

816 816 ARONSSON JOHAN SWE 30K 1988 00:00:00

817 817 JOHANSSON JONAS SWE 30K 1985 00:00:00

818 818 STERN PHILIPPE FRA 30K 1986 00:00:00

819 819 SCHWANDER JEROME FRA 30K 1988 00:00:00

820 820 NIEDDU CELESTINO GER 30K 1986 00:00:00

821 821 MAGNET LAURENT FRA 30K 1989 00:00:00

822 822 EMCH JORDAN SUI 30K 1994 00:00:00

823 823 BRAGA ANDREA FABRICE FRA 30K 1988 00:00:00

824 824 BETEMPS JEREMY FRA 30K 1987 00:00:00

825 825 WICKY JULIEN SUI 30K 1987 00:00:00

826 826 GILBART YOANN FRA 30K 1986 00:00:00

827 827 STEFINI MASSIMILIANO ITA 30K 1985 00:00:00

828 828 BERTHAUDIN FLORIAN SUI 30K 1987 00:00:00

829 829 LUCAS NOAH USA 30K 1985 00:00:00

830 830 DIMMOCK SCOTT NZL 30K 1988 00:00:00

831 831 DEVYATYAROV VALENTIN RUS 30K 1988 00:00:00

832 832 MORRIS HARRY GBR 30K 1991 00:00:00

833 833 COLLOMB MARTIAL FRA 30K 1985 00:00:00

834 834 COLLET GEOFFREY FRA 30K 1985 00:00:00

835 835 ROCHAT OLIVIER SUI 30K 1989 00:00:00

836 836 BIONDA ANTHONY SUI 30K 1976 00:00:00

837 837 BARTHASSAT MARC SUI 30K 1977 00:00:00

838 838 FAHNDRICH FABIEN SUI 30K 1977 00:00:00

839 839 KRONIG THOMAS SUI 30K 1984 00:00:00

840 840 BERNEY FREDERIC SUI 30K 1976 00:00:00

841 841 PETERHANS GILLES SUI 30K 1977 00:00:00

842 842 GIRARDIN ALEXANDRE SUI 30K 1975 00:00:00

843 843 AEPLI MATTHIAS SUI 30K 1977 00:00:00

844 844 SCHMID PATRIK SUI 30K 1981 00:00:00

845 845 JATON NORBERT SUI 30K 1978 00:00:00

846 846 BISCHOFF LAURENT SUI 30K 1975 00:00:00

847 847 FLUCKIGER PASCAL SUI 30K 1975 00:00:00

848 848 RAGNELLI LUCA SUI 30K 1984 00:00:00

849 849 ORRATI FRANCESCO SUI 30K 1975 00:00:00

850 850 SALERNO MICHAEL SUI 30K 1983 00:00:00

851 851 HERTZEISEN DAVID SUI 30K 1982 00:00:00

852 852 JORDAN SEBASTIEN SUI 30K 1977 00:00:00

853 853 TRAVELLETTI CEDRIC SUI 30K 1977 00:00:00

854 854 PORTMANN YVES-ALAIN SUI 30K 1978 00:00:00

855 855 LOUNIS MARC SUI 30K 1977 00:00:00
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856 856 MULLER ETIENNE SUI 30K 1983 00:00:00

857 857 BUTSCHER MAXIME FRA 30K 1976 00:00:00

858 858 SMAL ANDRE NED 30K 1979 00:00:00

859 859 PARADINAS CEDRIC FRA 30K 1983 00:00:00

860 860 LUZIO FADRI SUI 30K 1981 00:00:00

861 861 LUDWIG BJORN GER 30K 1975 00:00:00

862 862 BERGIN LAURENT FRA 30K 1981 00:00:00

863 863 VASEY DON GBR 30K 1978 00:00:00

864 864 SCHNEIDER CHRISTIAN GER 30K 1980 00:00:00

865 865 CARDONA SIQUIER ANTONI ESP 30K 1977 00:00:00

866 866 SCHONEBURG YVES SUI 30K 1979 00:00:00

867 867 HAAG VINCENT SUI 30K 1976 00:00:00

868 868 MENDEZ FERNANDEZ MARIO ESP 30K 1977 00:00:00

869 869 PERRAUD JOHAN FRA 30K 1981 00:00:00

870 870 EDY AURELIEN FRA 30K 1982 00:00:00

871 871 LLIBRE JORDI ESP 30K 1977 00:00:00

872 872 MULLER MICHAEL SUI 30K 1981 00:00:00

873 873 LIBERT WILLIAM FRA 30K 1983 00:00:00

874 874 ROCHAT MICHAEL SUI 30K 1979 00:00:00

875 875 PETIT VINCENT BEL 30K 1982 00:00:00

876 876 EMMENEGGER BAYET
STEPHANE

SUI 30K 1975 00:00:00

877 877 WINKELHAGEN JAN GER 30K 1977 00:00:00

878 878 GYSIN MICHAEL SUI 30K 1978 00:00:00

879 879 JUNGEN SEBASTIEN SUI 30K 1978 00:00:00

880 880 LOPEZ RICHARD SUI 30K 1977 00:00:00

881 881 DIJKMAN ROY NED 30K 1976 00:00:00

882 882 PERRETIER BORIS FRA 30K 1981 00:00:00

883 883 KLAMP MARC GER 30K 1975 00:00:00

884 884 SEGERLUND STEFAN SWE 30K 1981 00:00:00

885 885 PUJOL MARC ESP 30K 1979 00:00:00

886 886 HUGUENIN CYRIL SUI 30K 1976 00:00:00

887 887 ELPHICK WILLIAM GBR 30K 1978 00:00:00

888 888 SCHULZ-HESS JOHANNES GER 30K 1976 00:00:00

889 889 DEANY DAVE AUS 30K 1981 00:00:00

890 890 PALMER ANGUS AUS 30K 1980 00:00:00

891 891 CRITTIN YVAN SUI 30K 1979 00:00:00

892 892 DISERENS BASTIEN SUI 30K 1979 00:00:00

893 893 ONKELINX BERT BEL 30K 1982 00:00:00

894 894 FISCHER DAVID SUI 30K 1984 00:00:00

895 895 DYSLI DAMIEN SUI 30K 1983 00:00:00

896 896 POL RONNY DANIEL SUI 30K 1980 00:00:00

897 897 BISANTZ FREDERIC FRA 30K 1976 00:00:00

898 898 HARTMANN CHRISTIAN FRA 30K 1975 00:00:00

899 899 GILGUR DMITRIY GBR 30K 1982 00:00:00

900 900 PUIG PUIG LLUIS ESP 30K 1982 00:00:00

901 901 MARTIN PASCAL SUI 30K 1975 00:00:00

902 902 VARONE NICOLAS SUI 30K 1982 00:00:00

903 903 TORNAY LOUIS SUI 30K 1982 00:00:00

904 904 RESPEN JEAN SUI 30K 1984 00:00:00

905 905 SCHMID CHRISTOPHE SUI 30K 1979 00:00:00

906 906 GENDRE GREGOIRE SUI 30K 1984 00:00:00

907 907 GROSSINI SEBASTIEN SUI 30K 1975 00:00:00

908 908 SELLA GREGOIRE SUI 30K 1983 00:00:00

909 909 ROOKHUIJZEN BAS SUI 30K 1981 00:00:00

910 910 LA PORTA ANTONIO ITA 30K 1977 00:00:00
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911 911 PELTIER ALEXANDRE SUI 30K 1981 00:00:00

912 912 CRESPY FRANCK FRA 30K 1976 00:00:00

913 913 ADORNI MICHELE ITA 30K 1979 00:00:00

914 914 VIELA VIUALES DIEGO ESP 30K 1977 00:00:00

915 915 FLORIA MARTIN PABLO ESP 30K 1977 00:00:00

916 916 WAKSMAN JULIEN FRA 30K 1976 00:00:00

917 917 HUGHES ADAM SUI 30K 1983 00:00:00

918 918 COSSUTTA MATHIEU SUI 30K 1982 00:00:00

919 919 BOURGET DAVID FRA 30K 1975 00:00:00

920 920 CAMPBELL GLENN RSA 30K 1978 00:00:00

921 921 SIMPSON ALISTAIR RSA 30K 1981 00:00:00

922 922 GENET LAURENT SUI 30K 1979 00:00:00

923 923 ROUECHE JULIEN SUI 30K 1984 00:00:00

924 924 ROST PHILIPP GER 30K 1976 00:00:00

925 925 HOCHHOLZER WOLFGANG GER 30K 1983 00:00:00

926 926 STOENESCO PIERRE FRA 30K 1978 00:00:00

927 927 BOURGOUIN PIERRICK FRA 30K 1984 00:00:00

928 928 EINPAUL JURGEN EST 30K 1983 00:00:00

929 929 SIMONA MATHIEU SUI 30K 1979 00:00:00

930 930 AMUNDSEN FRODE NOR 30K 1984 00:00:00

931 931 BERTIN LUDOVIC FRA 30K 1975 00:00:00

932 932 HEINIGER GABRIEL SUI 30K 1981 00:00:00

933 933 MEREDITH HARDY HENRY GBR 30K 1975 00:00:00

934 934 ECOEUR YANNICK SUI 30K 1981 00:00:00

935 935 JOHANSSON JOHAN SWE 30K 1980 00:00:00

936 936 PETITJEAN BENJAMIN FRA 30K 1982 00:00:00

937 937 WORMSER ANTOINE FRA 30K 1981 00:00:00

938 938 CHRISTINET FABIEN SUI 30K 1980 00:00:00

939 939 AUF'MKOLK HENDRIK GER 30K 1984 00:00:00

940 940 DELEMBRE MARC FRA 30K 1982 00:00:00

941 941 ZIMMERLI DANIEL SUI 30K 1973 00:00:00

942 942 WARPELIN HERVE SUI 30K 1972 00:00:00

943 943 MENGELT PATRICK SUI 30K 1973 00:00:00

944 944 EISENHUT STEVE SUI 30K 1974 00:00:00

945 945 JENN ERIC FRA 30K 1970 00:00:00

946 946 BRAUN MARKUS SUI 30K 1972 00:00:00

947 947 MONTI STEFANE SUI 30K 1973 00:00:00

948 948 JAKOB HOLGER SUI 30K 1971 00:00:00

949 949 ZUFFEREY YANNIK SUI 30K 1973 00:00:00

950 950 RIME BENOIT SUI 30K 1970 00:00:00

951 951 LEUENBERGER PIERRE-ALAIN SUI 30K 1971 00:00:00

952 952 LOCATELLI VINCENT SUI 30K 1969 00:00:00

953 953 HUET SAM SUI 30K 1973 00:00:00

954 954 SANCHEZ ANTONIO SUI 30K 1974 00:00:00

955 955 TELLER CORD GER 30K 1969 00:00:00

956 956 SAVARY DENIS SUI 30K 1973 00:00:00

957 957 PETEY PIERRE FRA 30K 1968 00:00:00

958 958 JIMENEZ JOSE-LEOPOLD ESP 30K 1972 00:00:00

959 959 GERARD FREDERIC FRA 30K 1971 00:00:00

960 960 KUSTER ALAIN SUI 30K 1966 00:00:00

961 961 BURGAT BERTRAND SUI 30K 1968 00:00:00

962 962 MOOS YVAN SUI 30K 1973 00:00:00

963 963 GRAF THOMAS SUI 30K 1973 00:00:00

964 964 MATHIEU CYRILLE SUI 30K 1973 00:00:00

965 965 CAILLET-BOIS GILBERT SUI 30K 1971 00:00:00
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966 966 STECCHI MICHAEL SUI 30K 1971 00:00:00

967 967 LAMBERT MATHIEU SUI 30K 1971 00:00:00

968 968 MANETTI LUCA SUI 30K 1973 00:00:00

969 969 HAZEGHI CYRUS SUI 30K 1972 00:00:00

970 970 DUBOIS JEAN-LUC SUI 30K 1969 00:00:00

971 971 MAGER KLAUS PETER SUI 30K 1972 00:00:00

972 972 BEETSCHEN DIMITRI SUI 30K 1970 00:00:00

973 973 BETRISEY YVAN SUI 30K 1974 00:00:00

974 974 HILTPOLD YVES SUI 30K 1971 00:00:00

975 975 PINSON NICHOLAS GBR 30K 1970 00:00:00

976 976 LINDEN TEPPO FIN 30K 1965 00:00:00

977 977 KEROLA ASLA FIN 30K 1968 00:00:00

978 978 PIQUE JOSEP ESP 30K 1970 00:00:00

979 979 CHAPPEZ JEROME FRA 30K 1973 00:00:00

980 980 SALZGEBER JAMES SUI 30K 1970 00:00:00

981 981 MAKI-RUNSAS JARI FIN 30K 1971 00:00:00

982 982 SEALY STEPHEN GBR 30K 1968 00:00:00

983 983 OWEN DERWYN GBR 30K 1974 00:00:00

984 984 DORIS LORENZO ITA 30K 1967 00:00:00

985 985 PASINI ALEXANDRE SUI 30K 1972 00:00:00

986 986 ARP KNUT GER 30K 1968 00:00:00

987 987 BRODEN MAGNUS SWE 30K 1969 00:00:00

988 988 LAURENT CHRISTOPHE SUI 30K 1968 00:00:00

989 989 GUINET EMMANUEL FRA 30K 1971 00:00:00

990 990 VIDAL VALLS JORDI ESP 30K 1967 00:00:00

991 991 KEYMEULEN LIEVEN BEL 30K 1972 00:00:00

992 992 ESSEIVA DANIEL SUI 30K 1973 00:00:00

993 993 GIRAUD FABIEN FRA 30K 1965 00:00:00

994 994 IMHOF FREDY SUI 30K 1971 00:00:00

995 995 ALLIMNN MARCEL SUI 30K 1973 00:00:00

996 996 VAN DEN HEUVEL JOHAN NED 30K 1969 00:00:00

997 997 VINZIA ALAILN SUI 30K 1971 00:00:00

998 998 VELLA CARMEL MAR 30K 1972 00:00:00

999 999 POMMIER THIERRY FRA 30K 1967 00:00:00

1000 1000 DELACRAUSAZ FREDERIC SUI 30K 1965 00:00:00
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